
School of Medicine 
 

Course/Programme Code Term dates 

BSc Medical Biosciences Years 1,2 
& 3 
BSc Medical Biosciences with 
Management 

B101 
 
B111 

Saturday 27 September 2025 – Friday 12 December 
2025 Saturday 3 January 2026 – Friday 20 March 2026   
Saturday 25 April 2026 – Friday 26 June 2026 
Note: Year 3 includes project and placement scenarios. 

 

MBBS Years 1 & 2 
(Phase 1a and 1b) 

A100 Saturday 27 September 2025 – Friday 12 December 
2025 Saturday 3 January 2026 – Friday 20 March 2026   
Saturday 25 April 2025 – Friday 26 June 2025 
 

MBBS Year 3 (Phase 1c) A100 Saturday 13 September 2025 - Friday 12 June 2026 
 

MBBS Year 4 
 
Intercalated BSc (Phase 2) 

A100 
 
Various 

Saturday 20 September 2025 - Friday 12 December 
2025  
Monday 5 January 2026 – Wednesday 1 April 2026 
Wednesday 8 April 2026 – Friday 22 May 2026 
 

MBBS Year 5 (Phase 3a) A100 Thursday 10 July 2025 - Friday 26 June 2026 
 

MBBS Year 6 (Phase 3b) 
Graduate Medicine Year 5 
Direct Entry Year 3 
 

A100 
A109 
A300 

Saturday 19 July 2025 - Friday 5 June 2026 
Note: Year 6 includes a clinical elective that is ordinarily 
pursued in one or two placement scenarios in the UK or 
abroad. 

Please note  Students are advised to check examination dates before 
booking holidays because resit examinations frequently and 
other examinations occasionally fall outside term time. 
 
For undergraduate medical students on Years 3, 5 and 6 there 
are no individual term dates, rather the course continues 
throughout the year.  

 
 

 
 


